

**ORDER BELOW EXH.16 ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION FILED BY DEF
NO.1 IN RCS NO. 93/2026**

Granted.

Date : 02/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(S. L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.17 APPLICATION FOR RE-ISSUE SUMMONS
AGAINST DEF NO.2 TO 4 BY HAND IN RCS NO. 93/2026**

Re-issue summons as prayed.

Date : 02/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(S. L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.