

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO.18 ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION
FILED BY DEF NO. 1 IN RCS. NO.93/2026

Granted.

Ghodegaon
Date :-04/08/2026

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D.,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.