

**ORDER BELOW EXH.19 VAKILPATRA FILED BY DEF NO.2 AND
3 IN RCS. NO.93/2026**

Seen and filed.

Sd/-

Ghodegaon
Date :-28/08/2026

(H.K. Abhale)
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D.,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.20 SAY FILED BY DEF NO.1 TO 3 IN RCS.
NO.93/2026**

Read and recorded.

Sd/-

Ghodegaon
Date :-28/08/2026

(H.K. Abhale)
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D.,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.21 AFFIDAVIT IN RCS. NO.93/2026

Seen and filed.

Sd/-

Ghodegaon
Date :-28/08/2026

(H.K. Abhale)
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D.,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.